
2.73

2.71

2.84

3.32

 C12

 O14

 O13

 C11

 C10  O15

 O16

 C9 

 N8 

 C7 

 C6 

 C1 

 O17

 O18

 C2 

 N3  C4 

 C5 

 O19

 O20

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 407(B) Tyr 492(A)

Edt 802(A)

Lys 495(A)

Arg 449(B)
Asn 488(A)


